METVISTA : ;

NET VISTA VENTURE LIMITED

(Formerly Netvista Information technology Limited)

Regd. Office: 26, Diamond Plaza, Poddar Road, Malad East, Mumbai-400097
Telefax: +91-22- 25800009. Email: netvistaltd@gmail.com

14/04/2014

To,
Corporate Compliance,
Bombay Stock Exchange,
Fort, Mumbai.
Subject: Compliances for Quarter ending 31% March 2014. Scrip Code: 530811
Dear Sir,
PFA the following
1. Clause 35 SHP for Quarter ending 31% March 2014.
Kindly take the above on records and acknowledge the same.

Yours Sincerely

For Netvista Venture Ltd

Hiren Patel

Chairman & Managing Director



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern for quarter ending 31.03.2014

Company Name: NETVISTA INFORMATION Table
TECHNOLOGY LTD(530811) (I)(a)
Numper or
Number shares held Total shareholding
of Total in as a percentage of
Category Sharehol number of demateriali total number of Shares Pledged or
code Category of Shareholder ders shares zed form shares otherwise encumbered
As a As a
percentag percentag
e e of Number Asa
of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) of shares percentage
(IX)=
(I) (II) (I1I) (Iv) (V) (VD) (VII) (VIII) (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2 .
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ HUF 1 4231 4231 0.03 0.03 0 0.00
(b) Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify)
(e-i) Directors 2 1439400 516900 10.59 10.59 0 0.00
(e-ii) Directors 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 3 1443631 521131 10.62 10.62 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals (NRI/Foreign H:a_Sn._.tﬂu} . 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
b Bodies Corporate ST O 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
c Institutions T % 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor o\, mw . 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e Any Others(Specify) ., N4 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00




(B)

(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)

(9)
(h)
(i)

B2
(@)
(b)

II

©)
(d)
(d-i)
(d-ii)
(d-iii)
(d-iv)
(d-v)
(d-vi)
(d-vii)
(d-viii)
(d-ix)
(d-x)
(d-xi)
(d-xii)

Total Shareholding of Promote 3

Public shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks
Central Government/ State Gover!
Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

OO0 O 000 OoOwWaom

Sub-Total (B)(1) 9

Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate 204
Individuals

Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto 6939
Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex 112
Qalified Foregin Investor 0
Any Other (specify)

Others

Clearing member

NRIs 21
NRI Corp Bodies

Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FC
Customers
Suppliers

Foreign Nationals
Trusts

Foreign (Promoters)
Directors

Directors Relatives

O 00, QOO0 R NMO

1443631

33000
282021

Q000 00 O

315021

1461696

4499308
5200111
0

0

50
661550
8873

0

0

0

0

60

o

521131

280321

000000

280321

1406996

3728217
4371276
0

0

50
116050
8873

10.62

0.24
2.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.32

10.76

33:11
38.26
0.00

0.00
0.00
4.87
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.62

0.24
2.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.32

10.75

33.09
38.25
0.00

0.00
0.00
4.87
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

000000 O0O0o

(=l =]

OO0 0000000000

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




(d-xiii) Foreign Individuals (Including FDI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2) 7475 11831648 9631522 87.06 87.03
(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)= 7484 12146669 9911843 89.38 89.34
TOTAL (A)+(B) 7487 13590300 10432974  100.00 99.96

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued
1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 Public - 1 5000 5000 0.00 0.04
Sub-Total (C) 1 5000 5000 0.00 0.04

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 7488 13595300 10437974 100.00 100.00

e o

o

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Sr. Name of the Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of
No. shareholder warrants convertible
securities

Number Asa % of No. As a As a % of As a % As a %

of shares grand total
held (A) +(B) +(

percentage grand total Number Total Number Total
(A)+(B)+(C) of Number of Number

C) of sub- warrant of convert of
clause (I)(a s held warrant ible convert
) s of the securiti ible
same es held securiti
Class es of
the
same
Class
(I) (I1) (I1I) (1IVv) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI)
1 DILIP RAMAKANT 4231 0.03 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
2 HIREN PATEL 922500 6.79 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
3 HIRENKUMAR NA 516900 3.80 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
TOTAL 1443631 10.62 0 0.00 0.00 (1} 0.00 0 0.00

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Re ulations, 2011

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and

convertible

securities) as

a % of
diluted share

(XII)
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder

No.

1 ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING
2 CHETNABEN AJITKUMAR SHAH
3 DATTATRAYA KADIKAR

4 DENA BANK

5 DILIP JAYRAMBHAI PATEL

6 PANACHE SECURITIES PVT LTI
7 RASIK THAKER

8 SHARDA THAKER

TOTAL

Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of
of shares percentageof Number Asa% Number Asa %
held total number of Total of Total
of shares {i.e., warrants Number convertibl Number
Grand Total held of e of
(A)+(B)+(C) warrants securities convertibl
indicated in of the held e

Statement at same securities

para (I)(a) Class of the

above} same

Class
168104 1.24 0 0.00 0.00 0
140364 1.03 0 0.00 0.00 0
1403500 1032 0 0.00 0.00 0
279021 2.05 0 0.00 0.00 0
177000 1.30 0 0.00 0.00 0
383100 2.82 0 0.00 0.00 0
150000 1.10 0 0.00 0.00 0
149900 1.10 0 0.00 0.00 0
2850989 20.97 0 0.00 0.00 0

Total shares
(including
underlying shares
assuming full
Conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share
capital

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



(I)(c)(ii_Statement showing holding of securities (includin

(together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of

shares of the company
Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and the
Persons Acting in Concert
(PAC) with them

Sr. No.

1 DATTATRAYA KADIKAR

TOTAL

Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible
of shares percentage of As a % Number % w.r.t
total number of Numb Total of Total
shares {i.e., erof Numberof converti Number of
Grand Total warra warrants of ble convertible
(A)+(B)+(C) nts the same securitie securities of
indicated in Class s held the same
Statement at Class
para (I)(a)
above}
1403500 10:32 0 0.00 0 0.00
1403500 10.32 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total shares
(including
underlying shares
assuming full
Conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share
capital

0.00

0.00




(I)(d) _Statement showing details of locked-in share

Name of the shareholder

Sr. No.

1 HIREN PATEL

TOTAL

Number of locked- Locked-in shares as a

in shares

percentage of total number of

shares {i.e., Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above} Promoter / Promoter
Group / Public

922500 6.79 Promoter / Promoter Group

922500 6.79




Sr. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding
zo-

DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

above}
1 0
TOTAL 0 0 0

o
o




