NETVISTA

NET VISTA VENTURE LIMITED

(Formerly Netvista Information technology Limited)

Regd. Office: 26, Diamond Plaza, Poddar Road, Malad East, Mumbai-400097 Telefax: +91-22- 25800009. Email: netvistaltd@gmail.com

14/04/2014

To,

Corporate Compliance, Bombay Stock Exchange, Fort, Mumbai.

Subject: Compliances for Quarter ending 31st March 2014. Scrip Code: 530811

Dear Sir,

PFA the following

1. Clause 35 SHP for Quarter ending 31st March 2014.

Kindly take the above on records and acknowledge the same.

Yours Sincerely

For Netvista Venture Ltd

Hiren Patel

Chairman & Managing Director

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern for quarter ending 31.03.2014

		-					
	0 0 0 0 0		(e) (e-i) (e-ii)	<u>@</u> © @	J	Θ	Company T Category code
Sub Total(A)(2)	Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individuals Bodies Corporate Institutions Qualified Foreign Investor Any Others(Specify)	Sub Total(A)(1)	Any Others(Specify) Directors Directors	Bodies Corporate Financial Institutions/ Banks	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2 1 Indian Individuals/ HUF 1	(II)	Company Name: NETVISTA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LTD(530811) ategory ategory of Shareholder
•	O CHARMUM SO	ω	2	000	Promoter 1	(II)	Number of Sharehol ders
0	00000	1443631	1439400		Group2 4231	(Z)	Table (I)(a) Total number of shares
0		521131	516900		4231	3	Numper or shares held in demateriali zed form
0.00	0.000	10.62	0.00		0.03	As a As a percentag percentag e e of of(A+B)1 (A+B+C) (VI) (VII)	Total as a total shar
0.00	0.00	10.62	10.59	0.00	0.03		
0	00000	0	0	000	0 0	Number A of shares po	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	As a percentage (IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	ged or

												0																						
	(d-xii)	(d-xi)	(d-x)	(d-ix)	(d-viii)	(d-vii)	(d-vi)	(d-v)	(d-iv)	(d-iii)	(d-ii)	(d-i)	(d)	(c)	п	Ι	(b)	(a)	B 2				Ξ	(h)	(9)	Ŧ	(e)	(d)	(c)	(b)	(a)		(B)	
V" (Directors Relatives	Directors (V MUMBA)	Foreign (Promoters)	Trusts	Foreign Nationals	Suppliers	Customers	Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FD	NRI Corp Bodies	NRIS	Clearing member	Others	Any Other (specify)	Qalified Foregin Investor	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in ex	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto	Individuals	Bodies Corporate	Non-institutions	Sub-local (B)(1)	Sub-Total (B)(1)		Any Other (specify)	Qualified Foreign Investor	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	Foreign Institutional Investors	Insurance Companies	Venture Capital Funds	Central Government/ State Govern	Financial Institutions / Banks	Mutual Funds/ UTI	1 Institutions	Public shareholding	Total Shareholding of Promote
	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	217	1	0		0	112	6939		204		u	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	ω	6			ω
	0	0	0	60	0	0	0	0	8873	661550	50	0		0	5200111	4499308		1461696		170010	315031		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	282021	33000			1443631
	0	0	0	60	0	0	0	0	8873	116050	50	0		0	4371276	3728217		1406996		175007	280321		0	0	0	. 0	0	0	0	280321	0			521131
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.07	4.87	0.00	0.00		0.00	38.26	33.11		10.76		76.7	2 32		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2.08	0.24			10.62
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.07	4.87	0.00	0.00		0.00	38.25	33.09		10.75		7.52	2 22		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2.07	0.24			10.62
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		0			•		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	0 00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			0.00

GRAND T	6		(d-xiii)
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued 1 Promoter and Promoter Group 2 Public - 1 5000 5000 0.00 Sub-Total (C) 1 5000 5000 0.00	TOTAL (A)+(B)	Foreign Individuals (Including FDI Sub-Total (B)(2) Total Public Shareholding (B)=
7488	ainst wh	7487	0 7475 7484
13595300	ich Depositor 0 5000 5000	7487 13590300	0 11831648 12146669
10437974	y Receipts ha 0 5000 5000	10432974	0 9631522 9911843
100.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	100.00	0.00 87.06 89.38
100.00	ued 0.00 0.04 0.04	99.96	0.00 87.03 89.34
0	• • •	0	. • •
0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

	Ξ		No.
TOTAL	(II) 1 DILIP RAMAKANT 2 HIREN PATEL 3 HIRENKUMAR NA		. Name of the shareholder
1443631	(III) (4231 922500 516900	Number of shares of held (Details of Shares held
10.62	(IV) 0.03 6.79 3.80	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	hares held
0	(Y) (V) (V)	No. perc	Encum
0.00	0.00	As a percentage gi	Encumbered shares (*)
0.00	(VII) 0.00 0.00	As a % of As a % of grand total Number Total (A)+(B)+(C) of Number of sub-warrant of clause (I)(a sheld warrant s of the same Class	es (*)
0	(VIII) (I	Number of N warrant sheld w	Details of warrants
0.00	(II) (IX) (X) 0 0.00 0 0.00		
0 0	(ix)	Number Total of Number convert of ible convert securiti ible es held securiti es of the same Class	Details of convertible securities
0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	ber fert e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
0.00	0.00		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



(I)(c Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

TOTAL	8 SHARDA THAKER	7 RASIK THAKER	6 PANACHE SECURITIES PVT LTI	5 DILIP JAYRAMBHAI PATEL	4 DENA BANK	3 DATTATRAYA KADIKAR	2 CHETNABEN AJITKUMAR SHAH	1 ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING	Sr. Name of the shareholder
2850989	149900	150000	383100	177000	279021	1403500	140364	168104	Number of shares held
20.97	1.10	1.10	2.82	1.30	2.05	10.32	1.03	1.24	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Details of Number of warrants held
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Details of warrants Number As a % of Total varrants Number held of warrants of the same Class
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Details of Number As a % of Total convertibl Number e of securities convertibl held e securities of the same Class
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Details of ber As a % Total rtibl Number of ties convertible d e securities of the same Class
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital



(I)(c)(ii Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

	1	Sr. No.
TOTAL	1 DATTATRAYA KADIKAR	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them
1403500	1403500	Number of shares
10.32	10.32	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
0	0	Numb er of warra nts
0.00	0.00	Details of warrants As a % Numb Total er of Number of warra warrants of nts the same Class
0	0	Details o Number of converti ble securitie s held
0.00	0.00	Details of convertible Number % w.r.t of Total converti Number of ble convertible securitie securities of s held the same Class
0.00	0.00	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the shareholder in shares Number of locked- Locked-in shares as a shares {i.e., Grand Total Statement at para (I)(a) above} Promoter / Promoter (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in percentage of total number of Group / Public

Sr. No.

TOTAL

1 HIREN PATEL 922500 6.79 Promoter / Promoter Group

922500

6.79



(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

1 TOTAL	Sr.
AL	Name of the DR Holder
o o	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)
	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs
• 0	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

